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The Singleton Drams

[ 25ml unless stated ]

The Singleton is celebrated for its exceptionally smooth texture TO bO O k O nto O n e Of O u r

and profound flavours. Originating from the distilleries of Glen

Ord, Glendullan, and Dufftown, this award-winning Single Malt ex p e ri e n ce S, u S e th e Q R CO d e

Scotch Whisky is a masterpiece of patience and expertise. be | OW *

Dram Price
The Singleton of Glen Ord 12 year 5.0
The Singleton of Glen Ord 15 year 6.0 I
The Singleton of Glen Ord 18 year 10.0
The Singleton of Glen Ord Distillery Exclusive 7.0
The Singleton of Glen Ord Celebratory Bottling 22.0
The Singleton of Glen Ord Bottle Your Own 16.0 F‘
The Singleton of Glen Ord 14 year Autumn Walk 16.0
The Singleton of Glen Ord 38 year 235.0 -
The Singleton of Glen Ord 39 year 255.0
The Singleton of Glen Ord 40 year 365.0

The Singleton of Glen Ord 1987 118.00



The Singleton Flights

Singleton Meets Flavour

The Singleton of Dufftown 12
The Singleton of Glendullan 15
The Singleton of Glen Ord Celebratory

Delicious Drams

The Singleton of Dufftown 17 / Rare by Nature
the Singleton of Glendullan 14 year / Silken Gown
the Singleton of Glen Ord 15 / Elusive expressions

The Singleton Selection

The Singleton of Glen Ord Distillery Exclusive
The Singleton of Glen Ord / Bottle your own
The Singleton of Glen Ord Celebratory

Spirited Xchange

The Singleton of Glen Ord 14 year / Autumn Walk
Oban 10 year / Coastal Orchard

Talisker 8 year / Tidal Churn

33.0

44.0

45.0

43.5

Beer & Cider

Happy Chappy - 500m|

>Cromarty Brewery / new wave pale ale

Kowabunga - 500ml|

Cromarty Brewery / unfiltered / tropical juice / dry hopped

Red Rocker IPA - 500ml

> Cromarty Brewery / zesty / juicy / tropical american hops

Helles Lager

> Cromarty Brewery / crisp / clean

Blonde - Organic Lager - 330m|

>Black Isle Brewery / biscuit / herbal / crisp

Goldfinch - Gluten Free IPA - 330ml

> Black Isle Brewery / Mineral / Tangerine / Peach

Hibernator Stout - 330ml

> Black Isle Brewery / Oatmeal / Espresso / Chocolate

Natural Highland Cider - 330m|

> Caledonian Cider / medium dry / barrel aged

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0



Low / No Alcohol

Spirits
Tanqueray 0.0%

Seedlip Spice 0.0%
Seedlip Grove 0.0%

Beer

Halo Alcohol-Free Stout
0.3%

>Liquorice/Espresso/Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Fever Tree [ 250ml ]
Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Soda Water

Tonic / Slim Tonic

Coke
Diet Coke

4.5
4.5

5.0

4.0

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

The Singleton Drams

[ 25ml unless stated ]

The Singleton holds a vision to make fine Scotch whiskies

accessible and enjoyable to all, sharing our love for great taste

The Singleton
The Singleton
The Singleton
The Singleton
Nature

The Singleton
The Singleton
The Singleton

The Singleton
The Singleton
The Singleton
The Singleton
The Singleton
Gown

with the world.

of Dufftown 12 year
of Dufftown 15 year
of Dufftown 18 year
of Dufftown 17 year Rare by

of Dufftown 21 year
of Dufftown 25 year
of Dufftown 1985

of Glendullan 12 year
of Glendullan 15 year
of Glendullan 18 year
of Glendullan Classic
of Glendullan 14 year Silken

Dram Price

5.0

5.0
6.0
14.0

20.0
36.0
250.0

5.0
6.0
10.0
5.0
14.0



Whisky Cocktails

Stillhouse Highball

The Singleton 12 / Nettle & Pandan / Soda

zero alcohol version available

Dark & White Chocolate
Old Fashioned

The Singleton 15 / dark chocolate / white chocolate

A Glass of ‘Wine’

The Singleton 12 / moscatel / pineapple / ginger

Cranachan Club

The Singleton 12 / raspberry / chocolate / citrus

In a Jam

The Singleton 12 / brambles / lime

Singleton Sour

The Singleton 12 / lemon

Singleton & Ginger

The Singleton 12 / ginger

8.0
8.0

10.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

10.0

8.0
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Other Cocktails

Cosmo 10.0

ketel One / Orange / Cranberry

Bees Knees 10.0
tanqueary / honey / lemon
zero alcohol version available 8.0
Baileys Espresso Martini 10.0

Baileys / ketel one / espresso / vanilla

Baileys Deluxe Hot Chocolate 8.0

baileys / hot chocolate / cream / marshmallows

Advent Calendar 100 .
Baileys / Orange / White Chocolate
Created by Kyle. Indulgent & Delicious!

Festive Favourite 10.0

The Singleton 12 / chocolate / orange

Created by Kenny. Chosen to include our favourite festive flavours

The Glen Ord Christmas Cosmo

The Singleton 12 / cranberry / orange / gingerbread

10.0



Other Spirits

Gin
Tanqueary 10 & Mixer
Tanqueray London Dry & Mixer

Rum
Ron Zacapa No. 23 & Mixer

Vodka

Ketel One & Mixer

8.0
8.0

8.0

8.0

Staff Picks

These are some of the teams favourite Scotch whiskies.
All of our team are on hand to give you more of their
personal recommendations and why they have chosen

their pick.

Dailuaine 16 year

Talisker Port Ruighe

Lagavulin 11 Offerman Edition
Mortlach 16

Lagavulin Jazz Festival

The Singleton of Glen Ord 18 year
Cragganmore Distillers Edition
Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition
The Singleton of Glen Ord 15
Talisker 10

Glen Spey 12

Mannochmore 12

The Singleton of Glen Ord 15
Cardhu Amber Rock
Teaninich 10

Caol lla Feis 2023 13 year
Oban 11 Special Release
Singleton of Glendullan 15
Singleton of Glen Ord 12
Oban 14 Special Release

Caol lla 15 Special Release

Kenny
Keith
Brian
Kyle
Hazel U
Lauren C
Isaac
Linnea
Natalie
Teigen
Scott
Simone
Hazel M
Eilidh
Lewis
Rob
Rebecca
Lauren S
Gail
Meg

Drew

6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
25.0
10.0
6.0
9.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
15.0
15.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
13.0



